Kendriya Vidyalaya Fees Structure 2021-22

Particulars	Amount
Admission Fee	Rs. 25
Re-admission Fee	Rs. 100
Tuition Fee	- Rs. 200/month for the male students of Class 9 & 10 - Rs. 300/month for the male students of Class 11 & 12 (Comm & Humanities) - Rs. 400/month for the male students of Class 11 & 12 (Science)
Vidyalaya Vikas Nidhi (VVN)	Rs. 500 (for classes 1 to 12)
KVS Computer Fees	- Rs. 100/month (for Classes 3 to 12, wherever computer science is taught) - Rs. 150/month (for computer science students of Class 11 & 12)